installation & commissioning materials for your above mentioned genset.

Unit  Quantity   Unit price Total Price+SL    ProductName
1         MS RODE Type-2 Pc          288.00         13,017.91 3,749,158.08

Sub Total :         3,749,158.08

Taka
Grand Total :        3,749,158.08

: Three Million Seven  Hundred  Forty-Nine Thousand One Hundred  Fifty-Eight And 08 / 100

N.B       :Aboveprices  Exluding
to be borne by you.

VAT.  Cost of additional materials required during t_he commissioning works of the set

.<

Assuring you of our best services and car6ful attention at all times, we look forward to receiving your valued work